Page 1 of 14
Cisco ASR 9903 Compact
High-Performance Router
Data Sheet
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco
WhatsAPP: +852-51736677

Page 10 of 14
Ordering information
The ASR 9903 Compact High-Performance router is available to order through the Software Flexible
Consumption Model (FCM) and Traditional Business Model.
The Flexible Consumption Model offers a built-in “pay-as-you-grow” structure that lowers initial start-up costs
with the ability to add more capacity overtime as needed. Software subscription provides feature upgrades and
helps defer the payment of software value for the initial purchase.
Table 5 provides ordering information for the ASR 9903 router with the Flexible Consumption Model.
Table 5. Ordering information for the ASR 9903 router with the Flexible Consumption Model
Part number Feature description
ASR-9903-FC ASR 9903 1.6T Flexible Consumption Chassis
A99-RP-F-FC ASR 9900 Fixed Chassis Route Processor - Flexible Consumption Model
A9903-20HG-PEC-FC ASR 9903 2T Flexible Consumption Port Expansion Card
A9903-8HG-PEC-FC ASR 9903 800G Flexible Consumption Port Expansion Card
PWR-1.6KW-AC ASR 9900 Fixed Chassis AC Power Supply
PWR-1.6KW-DC ASR 9900 Fixed Chassis DC Power Supply
ASR-9903-FAN ASR 9903 Fan Tray
ASR-9903-4P-KIT ASR 9903 4-Post Mounting Kit for 19-Inch Rack
ASR-9903-CAB-MGMT ASR 9903 Cable Management
ASR-9903-FILTER ASR 9903 Air Filter
S-A9K-LI-LIC-FC ASR 9K Smart License Lawful Intercept – Flexible Consumption Model
ESS-ED-100G-RTU1 Edge Essentials Software RTU License per 100G
ADV-ED-100G-RTU1 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials Software RTU License per 100G
ADN-ED-100G-RTU1 Edge Advantage w/ Essentials Software RTU License per 100G
ESS-ED-400G-RTU1 Edge Essentials Software RTU License per 400G
ADV-ED-400G-RTU1 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials Software RTU License per 400G
ADN-ED-400G-RTU1 Edge Advantage w/ Essentials Software RTU License per 400G
ESS-ED-100G-SIA5 Edge Essentials SIA per 100G 60-120 months
ESS-ED-100G-SIA3 Edge Essentials SIA per 100G 36-59 months
ESS-ED-400G-SIA5 Edge Essentials SIA per 400G 60-120 months
Page 11 of 14
Part number Feature description
ESS-ED-400G-SIA3 Edge Essentials SIA per 400G 36-59 months
ADV-ED-100G-SIA5 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials SIA per 100G for 60-120 months
ADV-ED-100G-SIA3 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials SIA per 100G for 36-59 months
ADV-ED-400G-SIA5 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials SIA per 400G for 60-120 months
ADV-ED-400G-SIA3 Edge Advantage w/o Essentials SIA per 400G for 36-59 months